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MIAMI - SPINACH - 4
lb cartons - FLAT -
BABY TYPE

01/10/2
024

13.00 -
15.00

13.00 -
14.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - SPINACH -
cartons 12 10-oz film
bags - FLAT

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

20.00 -
21.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - SPINACH -
cartons 4 2-1/2 lb film
bags - FLAT

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
21.00

18.00 -
20.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.


